

Toy to Pirapur Sasstoul Siswan

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/R

M/11/11/17R DIVISION

JANDHHA SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. 795

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd A/C bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—					To 4 pieapuz
to Sastaul Siswan.					
Agency:—					Arvinder Kumar Singh
Date of Comm:—					30/11/22
Actual Dt of comp:—					19/04/22
(Revised entry)					
Item no (1)					P/V All mis grade
(12)					Kilometer. Stone
					etc
					Qty = 4.00 m
Item no (2)					P/V 900 m Stone
(13)					etc

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:					
Item no (1) clearing and grubbing road level etc.					
vide item no (1) on p- (1)					
Qty = 0.67 hect @ Rs. 51,133.76/hect					
					= Rs. 34,260.00
Item no (2) / (3) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc.					
vide item no (16) on p- (14)					
Qty = 1282.50 cum @ Rs. 175.22/cum					
					= Rs. 2,24,720.00
Item no (3) / (4) construction of GSB G-II materials etc.					
vide item no (2) on p- (1)					
Qty = 79.95 cum @ Rs. 2012.51/cum					
					= Rs. 1,60,900.00
Item no (4) / (5) providing, laying WBM G-II materials etc.					
vide item no (3) on p- (2)					
Qty = 51.31 cum @ Rs. 3115.12/cum					
					= Rs. 1,60,900.00
Item no (4) / (5) providing and laying WBM G-II materials etc.					
vide item (4) on p- (2)					
Qty = 57.45 cum @ Rs. 3115.12/cum					
					= Rs. 1,79,920.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					13/11/- Rs. 7,97,781.00
item no (6) / (7) providing and applying prime coat — 4.					
vide item no (5) on p - (3).					
qty = 766.00 sqm @ 44.12/sqm					
					= Rs. 33,834.00
item no (7) / (8) p/v tack coat — 4.					
vide item no (6) on p - (3).					
qty = 961.00 sqm @ Rs. 15.03/sqm					
					= 14,444.00
item no (8) / (9) providing and laying mss — etc					
vide item no (7) on p - (3).					
qty = 961.00 sqm @ Rs. 210.00/sqm					
					= 2,01,860.00
item no (9) / (10) providing and applying tack coat — etc					
vide item no (8) on p - (4).					
qty = 12562.50 sqm @ Rs. 12.58/sqm					
					= Rs. 1,58,036.00
item no (10) providing and laying SDBC with — etc					
vide item no (9) on p - (4).					
qty = 314.06 cum @ Rs. 11055.48/cum					
					= Rs. 34,72,084.00
item no (11) / (12) providing and laying brick layer of maintenance board — etc					
vide item no (10) / (11) on p - (4) & (12).					
qty = 4.00 m @ Rs. 9375.20/each = 37,501.00					
					Total = 47,15,548.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (12) providing and laying Road marking etc					
vide item no (1) on p-6.					
Qty = 670.00 sqm @ Rs 735.44/sqm					
= Rs. 4,92,745.00					
item no (13) B/W Jm cm (1.4) etc					
vide item no (8) on p-14.					
Qty = 23.04 cm @ Rs 5213.04/cm					
Limited = 22.80 cm = Rs 418857.00					
item no (14) plastering with					
cm (1.4) etc					
vide item no (9) on p-14.					
Qty = 161.28 sqm @ Rs 156.84/sqm					
= Rs 25,295.00					
item no (15) painting two coat					
on parapet etc					
vide item no (9) on p-14.					
Qty = 468.48 sqm @ Rs 88.49/sqm					
= Rs 41,456.00					
item no (16) / (12) p/v R.C.C. 5					
grade 1st stone etc					
vide item no (1) on p-13.					
Qty = 4.00 @ Rs 9207.14/each					
= Rs 8837.00					
item (17) / (13) p/v 200 mm stone					
etc					
vide item no (2) on p-13.					
Continuation					
Qty = 14.00 @ Rs 602.16/each					
= Rs 8430.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (18)/(17) p/v identification sign board — etc.					
vide item no (3) on p - (13)					
Qty = 1.92 sqm @ Rs. 12314.10/sqm					
= Rs. 23,643.00					
item no (19)/(15) p/v 600mm equilateral triangle — etc.					
vide item no (4) on p - (13)					
Qty = 10.0 no @ Rs. 3626.41/each					
= 36264.00					
item no (20)/(16) p/v 600mm circular board — etc.					
vide item no (5) on p - (13)					
Qty = 8.0 no @ Rs. 3722.95/each					
= Rs. 29,784.00					
item no (21)/(17) p/v 600mm x 480mm rectangular board — etc.					
vide item no (6) on p - (13)					
Qty = 8.0 no @ Rs. 3593.83/each					
= Rs. 28,751.00					
item no (22)/(18) planting of tree — etc.					
vide item no (11) on p - (14)					
Qty = 148.00 @ Rs. 819.52/each					
= Rs. 1,18,888.00					
Total = 56,48,498.00					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]